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Leaders : No.44 George Hogton-Rusling (1-4)

Start Time : 09/05 - 10:30:20 83.19 mph59.285No.44 George Hogton-RuslingBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 12°C        Track :  Wet 72.21 mph1:08.305No.44 George Hogton-RuslingPrevious Event Record : 

No.154 03:05
Lap 2 No.154 04:34

Lap 4

Rnk No. Class Rnk Rider Entry Laps Time mph Gap Interv. Best l ap mph In Lap 2nd Best Spd

1 44 7c 1 George Hogton-Rusling Hercberg / BSA / (930) 4 4:05.914 80.22 59.285 83.19 4 59.866 105.7

2 4 59 12a 1 Dan Ledger KTM /  / (650) 4 4:12.677 78.08 6.763 6.763 59.947 82.27 4 1:01.282 98.8

3 1 154 12a 2 Peter Boast KTM / Tigcraft / (690) 4 4:13.221 77.91 7.307 0.544 1:00.299 81.79 4 1:01.968 103.4

4 2 46 8m 1 Grant Goodings Honda / VFR / (399) 4 4:13.861 77.71 7.947 0.640 1:00.173 81.96 4 1:01.927 99.6

5 2 102 12a 3 Andrew Widdowson Honda / CRF / (450) 4 4:16.716 76.85 10.802 2.855 1:01.564 80.11 4 1:02.095 98.3

6 3 19 12a 4 Clive Somerfield Yamaha / Tigcraft / (450) 4 4:18.768 76.24 12.854 2.052 1:01.752 79.87 2 1:02.496 99.7

7 72 7c 2 Graham Williams Seeley / Weslake / (900) 4 4:19.017 76.16 13.103 0.249 1:01.740 79.88 4 1:02.189 102.1

8 8 33 12a 5 Andy Pike Tigcraft / KTM / (690) 4 4:29.788 73.12 23.874 10.771 1:03.567 77.59 4 1:05.333 98.8

9 3 91 8m 2 Brian Alexander Honda / NC30 / (400) 4 4:30.442 72.95 24.528 0.654 1:04.250 76.76 4 1:04.691 95.1

10 5 483 12a 6 Tim Oliver KTM / SMR / (450) 4 4:36.165 71.44 30.251 5.723 1:06.502 74.16 3 1:06.866 91.7

11 13 9 12a 7 William Grant KTM / RC / (390) 4 4:44.809 69.27 38.895 8.644 1:06.050 74.67 4 1:08.013 92.2

12 1 151 12a 8 James Inman Harris / Honda XR / (600) 4 4:45.969 68.99 40.055 1.160 1:09.253 71.22 2 1:09.447 89.8

13 13 86 8m 3 Andy Thornton Suzuki / GT / (250) 4 4:49.802 68.07 43.888 3.833 1:08.508 71.99 4 1:08.695 85.4

14 4 118 12a 9 Brian Stroud KTM / Duke / (690) 4 4:53.034 67.32 47.120 3.232 1:10.328 70.13 4 1:10.662 97.4

15 13 169 8m 4 Peter Roberts Honda / NS / (250) 4 4:53.911 67.12 47.997 0.877 1:09.048 71.43 4 1:10.012 83.8

16 5 268 12a 10 Mark Fairweather MZ / Skorpion / (660) 4 4:54.222 67.05 48.308 0.311 1:10.997 69.47 3 1:11.057 87.2

17 2 77 8m 5 Ben Langton Honda / NC23 / (400) 4 4:56.643 66.50 50.729 2.421 1:09.928 70.53 3 1:10.286 92.6

18 1 14 12a 11 Gary Widdowson KTM /  / (690) 4 4:57.095 66.40 51.181 0.452 1:11.880 68.61 4 1:12.317 91.9

19 1 36 12a 12 Joseph Webb KTM / Duke / (690) 4 4:59.420 65.89 53.506 2.325 1:11.610 68.87 2 1:12.449 94.1

20 12 123 7c 3 Ralph Coldwell Seeley / Norton / (920) 4 4:59.589 65.85 53.675 0.169 1:09.695 70.77 4 1:10.522 98.8

21 1 167 12a 13 Bart Reid Spondon / Rotax / (600) 4 5:02.100 65.30 56.186 2.511 1:10.943 69.52 4 1:12.692 93.6

22 2 157 12a 14 Barry Jones Yamaha / SZR / (660) 4 5:03.405 65.02 57.491 1.305 1:11.660 68.83 4 1:13.435 91.8

23 9 69 12a 15 Patrick Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 3 3:29.900 70.49 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:06.682 73.96 3 1:07.284 100.6

7c - Best Lap : No.44 George Hogton-Rusling - 59.28 5   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 74.21 mph

12a - Best Lap : No.59 Dan Ledger - 59.947   /   92 .5% of Race Winner's Speed : 72.22 mph

8m - Best Lap : No.46 Grant Goodings - 1:00.173   /    92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 71.88 mph
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.44 George Hogton-Rusling (1-4)

Start Time : 09/05 - 10:30:20 83.19 mph59.285No.44 George Hogton-RuslingBest lap : 

Weather : Overcast        Air : 12°C        Track :  Wet 72.21 mph1:08.305No.44 George Hogton-RuslingPrevious Event Record : 

No.154 03:05
Lap 2 No.154 04:34

Lap 4

Rnk No. Class Rnk Rider Entry Laps Time mph Gap Interv. Best l ap mph In Lap 2nd Best Spd

12a
1 3 59 12a 1 Dan Ledger KTM /  / (650) 4 4:12.677 78.08 59.947 82.27 4 1:01.282 98.8

2 154 12a 2 Peter Boast KTM / Tigcraft / (690) 4 4:13.221 77.91 0.544 0.544 1:00.299 81.79 4 1:01.968 103.4

3 2 102 12a 3 Andrew Widdowson Honda / CRF / (450) 4 4:16.716 76.85 4.039 3.495 1:01.564 80.11 4 1:02.095 98.3

4 1 19 12a 4 Clive Somerfield Yamaha / Tigcraft / (450) 4 4:18.768 76.24 6.091 2.052 1:01.752 79.87 2 1:02.496 99.7

5 5 33 12a 5 Andy Pike Tigcraft / KTM / (690) 4 4:29.788 73.12 17.111 11.020 1:03.567 77.59 4 1:05.333 98.8

6 3 483 12a 6 Tim Oliver KTM / SMR / (450) 4 4:36.165 71.44 23.488 6.377 1:06.502 74.16 3 1:06.866 91.7

7 10 9 12a 7 William Grant KTM / RC / (390) 4 4:44.809 69.27 32.132 8.644 1:06.050 74.67 4 1:08.013 92.2

8 151 12a 8 James Inman Harris / Honda XR / (600) 4 4:45.969 68.99 33.292 1.160 1:09.253 71.22 2 1:09.447 89.8

9 3 118 12a 9 Brian Stroud KTM / Duke / (690) 4 4:53.034 67.32 40.357 7.065 1:10.328 70.13 4 1:10.662 97.4

10 3 268 12a 10 Mark Fairweather MZ / Skorpion / (660) 4 4:54.222 67.05 41.545 1.188 1:10.997 69.47 3 1:11.057 87.2

11 2 14 12a 11 Gary Widdowson KTM /  / (690) 4 4:57.095 66.40 44.418 2.873 1:11.880 68.61 4 1:12.317 91.9

12 36 12a 12 Joseph Webb KTM / Duke / (690) 4 4:59.420 65.89 46.743 2.325 1:11.610 68.87 2 1:12.449 94.1

13 3 167 12a 13 Bart Reid Spondon / Rotax / (600) 4 5:02.100 65.30 49.423 2.680 1:10.943 69.52 4 1:12.692 93.6

14 157 12a 14 Barry Jones Yamaha / SZR / (660) 4 5:03.405 65.02 50.728 1.305 1:11.660 68.83 4 1:13.435 91.8

15 6 69 12a 15 Patrick Welch WRD / Supermono / (690) 3 3:29.900 70.49 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:06.682 73.96 3 1:07.284 100.6

12a - Best Lap : No.59 Dan Ledger - 59.947   /   92 .5% of Race Winner's Speed : 72.22 mph

7c
1 44 7c 1 George Hogton-Rusling Hercberg / BSA / (930) 4 4:05.914 80.22 59.285 83.19 4 59.866 105.7

2 72 7c 2 Graham Williams Seeley / Weslake / (900) 4 4:19.017 76.16 13.103 13.103 1:01.740 79.88 4 1:02.189 102.1

3 123 7c 3 Ralph Coldwell Seeley / Norton / (920) 4 4:59.589 65.85 53.675 40.572 1:09.695 70.77 4 1:10.522 98.8

7c - Best Lap : No.44 George Hogton-Rusling - 59.28 5   /   92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 74.21 mph

8m
1 46 8m 1 Grant Goodings Honda / VFR / (399) 4 4:13.861 77.71 1:00.173 81.96 4 1:01.927 99.6

2 91 8m 2 Brian Alexander Honda / NC30 / (400) 4 4:30.442 72.95 16.581 16.581 1:04.250 76.76 4 1:04.691 95.1

3 2 86 8m 3 Andy Thornton Suzuki / GT / (250) 4 4:49.802 68.07 35.941 19.360 1:08.508 71.99 4 1:08.695 85.4

4 2 169 8m 4 Peter Roberts Honda / NS / (250) 4 4:53.911 67.12 40.050 4.109 1:09.048 71.43 4 1:10.012 83.8

5 2 77 8m 5 Ben Langton Honda / NC23 / (400) 4 4:56.643 66.50 42.782 2.732 1:09.928 70.53 3 1:10.286 92.6

8m - Best Lap : No.46 Grant Goodings - 1:00.173   /    92.5% of Race Winner's Speed : 71.88 mph
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Grid 44 46 102 154 483 59 72 123 19 118 268 91 151 69 77 33 111 36 14 157 96 167 6 9 27 86 152 169

Start 123 44 46 102 154 483 59 72 19 268 91 118 69 151 33 77 14 36 157 167 9 169 86

Lap 1
Interval

44 154
2.0

46
0.8

59
0.2

19
0.7

102
0.4

72
0.6

483
3.0

33
0.5

91
0.4

69
0.3

151
1.5

118
1.8

268
0.4

14
0.6

9
0.2

86
0.6

36
1.4

169
0.0

77
1.4

157
0.1

167
1.1

123
2.7

Lap 2 44 154
4.1

59
0.4

46
0.3

19
0.4

102
0.8

72
2.0

33
5.8

91
0.6

483
1.2

69
0.4

151
3.5

9
4.0

118
1.2

268
0.1

86
0.4

14
0.2

36
1.4

169
0.4

77
1.5

157
1.8

167
0.1

123
0.9

Lap 3 44 59
6.1

154
0.1

46
0.7

19
1.0

102
0.4

72
2.1

91
8.9

33
0.0

483
3.0

69
0.6

151
6.6

9
2.2

86
2.5

118
1.4

268
0.4

169
1.6

14
0.3

77
1.1

36
0.6

123
2.9

167
1.2

157
0.5

Lap 4 44 59
6.7

154
0.5

46
0.6

102
2.8

19
2.0

72
0.2

33
10.7

91
0.6

483
5.7

9
8.6

151
1.1

86
3.8

118
3.2

169
0.8

268
0.3

77
2.4

14
0.4

36
2.3

123
0.1

167
2.5

157
1.3
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Laps Lap Time

No.9   William Grant
1 1:15.004

2 1:10.081

3 1:08.013

4 1:06.050

No.14   Gary Widdowson
1 1:15.457

2 1:12.527

3 1:12.317

4 1:11.880

No.19   Clive Somerfield
1 1:07.613

2 1:01.752

3 1:02.496

4 1:04.039

No.33   Andy Pike
1 1:11.009

2 1:05.732

3 1:05.333

4 1:03.567

No.36   Joseph Webb
1 1:17.834

2 1:11.610

3 1:12.593

4 1:12.449

No.44   George Hogton-Rusling
1 1:05.869

2 1:00.164

3 59.866

4 59.285

No.46   Grant Goodings
1 1:08.446

2 1:02.262

3 1:01.927

4 1:00.173

No.59   Dan Ledger
1 1:07.563

2 1:01.744

3 1:01.282

4 59.947

No.69   Patrick Welch
1 1:12.183

2 1:07.284

3 1:06.682

No.72   Graham Williams
1 1:08.915

2 1:03.527

3 1:02.189

4 1:01.740

Laps Lap Time

No.77   Ben Langton
1 1:19.807

2 1:12.186

3 1:09.928

4 1:10.286

No.86   Andy Thornton
1 1:13.495

2 1:11.253

3 1:08.695

4 1:08.508

No.91   Brian Alexander
1 1:12.242

2 1:05.870

3 1:04.691

4 1:04.250

No.102   Andrew Widdowson
1 1:09.853

2 1:02.095

3 1:02.117

4 1:01.564

No.118   Brian Stroud
1 1:15.859

2 1:12.703

3 1:10.662

4 1:10.328

No.123   Ralph Coldwell
1 1:49.877

2 1:11.067

3 1:10.522

4 1:09.695

No.151   James Inman
1 1:13.405

2 1:09.253

3 1:09.794

4 1:09.447

No.154   Peter Boast
1 1:06.936

2 1:02.268

3 1:01.968

4 1:00.299

No.157   Barry Jones
1 1:19.268

2 1:13.887

3 1:13.435

4 1:11.660

No.167   Bart Reid
1 1:19.913

2 1:12.921

3 1:12.692

4 1:10.943

Laps Lap Time

No.169   Peter Roberts
1 1:16.275

2 1:12.028

3 1:10.012

4 1:09.048

No.268   Mark Fairweather
1 1:16.358

2 1:12.422

3 1:10.997

4 1:11.057

No.483   Tim Oliver
1 1:12.590

2 1:08.206

3 1:06.502

4 1:06.866
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Start : 09/05 - 10:03     7 Laps = 9.590 miles

10 169
Peter Roberts

Honda / NS / (250)

152
Archie Inman

Honda / CRF / (450)

9 86
Andy Thornton

Suzuki / GT / (250)

27
Simon Walsh

Kawasaki / ZXR / (399)

9
William Grant

KTM / RC / (390)

8 6
Ian Wilcox

Triton / (650) 

167
Bart Reid

Spondon / Rotax / (600)

96
Matthew Welch

WRD / Supermono / (690)

7 157
Barry Jones

Yamaha / SZR / (660)

14
Gary Widdowson

KTM /  / (690)

36
Joseph Webb

KTM / Duke / (690)

6 111
Steven Colville

KTM / RC / (390)

33
Andy Pike

Tigcraft / KTM / (690)

77
Ben Langton

Honda / NC23 / (400)

5 69
Patrick Welch

WRD / Supermono / (690)

151
James Inman

Harris / Honda XR / (600)

4 91
Brian Alexander

Honda / NC30 / (400)

268
Mark Fairweather

MZ / Skorpion / (660)

118
Brian Stroud

KTM / Duke / (690)

3 19
Clive Somerfield

Yamaha / Tigcraft / (450)

123
Ralph Coldwell

Seeley / Norton / (920)

72
Graham Williams

Seeley / Weslake / (900)

2 59
Dan Ledger

KTM /  / (650)

483
Tim Oliver

KTM / SMR / (450)

154
Peter Boast

KTM / Tigcraft / (690)

1 102
Andrew Widdowson

Honda / CRF / (450)

46
Grant Goodings

Honda / VFR / (399)

44
George Hogton-Rusling

Hercberg / BSA / (930)

POLE POSITION


